
  Demmin (24.-25.05.2008) 
      
1  Reitpferdeprüfung RP1    
1. P Jan Matyjaszczuk (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 56 Dominion 4 7.90 
2. P Markus Suchalla (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 182 Repertoire 4 7.70 
3. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 249 Santana 813 7.50 
4. P Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) 5 Amani 27 7.30 
4. P Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) 44 Davino 22 7.30 
6.  Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdezucht u.RV Luhmühlen e.V.) 147 Mini Moke 7.20 
7.  Janette Kalis (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 17 Carlotta 97 7.10 
8.  Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) 19 Carry Ann W 7.00 
9.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 195 Saryno 2 6.80 
10.  Torsten Schiwy (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 46 Delano 69 6.70 
10.  Gitte Pohle (Sanitzer RFV Lindenhof) 183 Rio 240 6.70 
12.  Kassandra Kästner (PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck e.V) 165 Pepper 153 6.20 
13.  Judith Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 70 Elfenesh 6.10 
14.  Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 177 Ramin mero saathi 5.70 
15.  Nadine Raschel (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 20 Caruso G 5.30 
16.  Markus Suchalla (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 259 Dargento 2 0.00 
      
2  Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA3    
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 8.00 
2. P Markus Suchalla (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 47 Delta Queen 14 7.80 
3. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 249 Santana 813 7.50 
4. P Janette Kalis (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 17 Carlotta 97 7.30 
5. P Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 194 Saphira 62 7.20 
6. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 250 Cobra 17 7.10 
7. P Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) 44 Davino 22 7.00 
7. P Jan Matyjaszczuk (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 56 Dominion 4 7.00 
9.  Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) 219 Wenckfee 6.80 
10.  Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) 5 Amani 27 6.70 
10.  Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) 217 Walk of fame 31 6.70 
12.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 195 Saryno 2 6.60 
13.  Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdezucht u.RV Luhmühlen e.V.) 147 Mini Moke 6.50 
14.  Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) 19 Carry Ann W 6.40 
15.  Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 74 Fine 69 6.30 
16.  Stephanie Stahlberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 201 Sinus 86 5.70 
17.  Monja Heinrich (RV Warsow e.V.) 129 Lina 118 5.30 
18.  Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 192 Santos 712 5.20 
19.  Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 35 Concordia 29 5.10 
20.  Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) 261 Celine 167 0.00 
      
3  Dressurprüfung Kl.A A7 JUN/JR    
1. P Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 63 Dontardo 7.60 
2. P Mandy Heisterkamp (PSV Friedland e.V) 155 Nickname 2 7.40 
3. P Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 156 Niro 4 7.00 
4. P Katrin Cich (RFV Demmin e.V.) 34 Con Brio 18 6.90 
5. P Kassandra Kästner (PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck e.V) 133 Lora 24 6.80 
6.  Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 126 Lichtentraum 6.60 
7.  Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 169 Pit 98 6.50 
8.  Paula Kessler (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 80 Garfield 189 6.40 
9.  Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 7 Andiamo 237 6.30 
10.  Christin Kliewer (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 62 Donnee 4 6.20 
11.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 149 Mister Robin 6.10 
12.  Maria-Christin Hans (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 197 Saxon 6.00 
12.  Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 221 Wolke 178 6.00 
14.  Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 151 Mondjego 5.20 
      
4  Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 JR/REI/SEN    
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.80 
2. P Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) 219 Wenckfee 7.40 
3. P Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 65 Duncan 58 7.20 
4. P Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 122 Latino 230 7.00 
5. P Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 184 Rock'n Roll 21 6.80 
6. P Marina Ritter (RFV Demmin e.V.) 102 Jasnaja 6.60 
7.  Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 2 Amadeus 749 6.50 
8.  Marina Ritter (RFV Demmin e.V.) 52 Diane 331 6.40 
8.  Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 113 Koala 5 6.40 
10.  Sylva Rahm-Präger Dr. (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 45 Decaprio 2 6.30 



10.  Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e.V.) 99 Jade 16 6.30 
12.  Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e.V.) 213 Trittelwitz 6.20 
13.  Lia Reetz (RV Warsow e.V.) 204 Stella-Halla 6.10 
14.  Lia Reetz (RV Warsow e.V.) 81 Gawaya 6.00 
      
5  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L2    
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.60 
2. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 63 Dontardo 7.40 
3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 51 Devina 33 7.00 
4. P Indira Wallner (Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.) 76 Gachinos Girl 6.80 
5. P Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 9 Antigone 108 6.40 
5. P Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) 219 Wenckfee 6.40 
7.  Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) 175 Ramazotti 27 6.30 
8.  Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 30 Chiara W 2 6.20 
9.  Sylva Rahm-Präger Dr. (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 45 Decaprio 2 6.10 
10.  Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 184 Rock'n Roll 21 6.00 
11.  Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) 91 Grande 164 5.80 
11.  Julia Komp (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 172 Prinz Picasso 2 5.80 
13.  Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 156 Niro 4 5.60 
14.  Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 122 Latino 230 5.50 
15.  Mandy Heisterkamp (PSV Friedland e.V) 155 Nickname 2 5.20 
16.  Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 113 Koala 5 5.00 
16.  Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) 185 Romanos 3 5.00 
18.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 41 Dacapo 149 0.00 
18.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 65 Duncan 58 0.00 
      
6  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L5    
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 196 Saviolo 7.50 
2. P Katrin Meyer (RC Reez e.V.) 190 Sandro Blues 7.30 
3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 51 Devina 33 7.20 
4. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 63 Dontardo 7.10 
5. P Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 65 Duncan 58 6.90 
6.  Indira Wallner (Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.) 76 Gachinos Girl 6.60 
7.  Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 184 Rock'n Roll 21 6.40 
8.  Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 2 Amadeus 749 6.20 
9.  Sylva Rahm-Präger Dr. (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 45 Decaprio 2 6.00 
10.  Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 113 Koala 5 5.40 
11.  Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e.V.) 99 Jade 16 5.20 
      
7  Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M2    
1. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 251 Lamborghini 68 7.80 
2. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 252 Dana 162 7.30 
3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 51 Devina 33 6.70 
4. P Indira Wallner (Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.) 76 Gachinos Girl 6.60 
4. P Katrin Meyer (RC Reez e.V.) 190 Sandro Blues 6.60 
6.  Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 63 Dontardo 6.50 
6.  Susanne Hippchen (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 164 Penelope 186 6.50 
8.  Petra Thews (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 180 Ravel 198 6.30 
9.  Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 41 Dacapo 149 6.20 
      
8  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    
1. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 271 Corporal 19 7.60 
2. P Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 21 Casanova 309 6.90 
3. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 33 Cisha 6.80 
4. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 208 Sylfika 6.70 
5. P Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 36 Condesa 5 6.60 
6. P Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 71 Erasco 11 6.50 
6. P Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 174 Quirinus 9 6.50 
8. P Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 24 Catch me 15 6.40 
9.  Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 142 Marquis 182 6.00 
9.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 206 Sunmaid 2 6.00 
11.  Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 13 Bulls Eye 2 5.80 
12.  Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 98 Hanna WE 5.50 
13.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 193 Saphira 90 5.20 
14.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 25 Catharina's Boy 0.00 
14.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 28 Chanel 355 0.00 
14.  Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 167 Pirat 307 0.00 
14.  Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 178 Ramon 309 0.00 
14.  Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 205 Sunday 64 0.00 
14.  Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 214 Une dame 0.00 



14.  Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 220 Wilkon 0.00 
      
9/1  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* JUN/JR    
1. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 115 Konstantine *0.00 / 27.08 
2. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 26 Cecile 13 *0.00 / 30.93 
3. P Till Bartrow (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 105 Juventas *0.00 / 30.98 
4. P Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 40 Curley 10 *0.00 / 31.39 
5. P Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 169 Pit 98 *0.00 / 32.58 
6. P Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 18 Carpino 2 *0.00 / 33.52 
7. P Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 174 Quirinus 9 *0.00 / 35.06 
8.  Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 107 Kandahar Cojac *0.00 / 35.73 
9.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 149 Mister Robin *4.00 / 28.89 
10.  Olivia Heidecke (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 14 Cajetto P *4.00 / 40.75 
11.  Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 31 Chilli 4 *4.00 / 42.64 
12.  Maxi Sauerbaum (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 187 Samantha 103 *4.00 / 42.86 
13.  Christin Kliewer (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 62 Donnee 4 0.00 / 1.00 
14.  Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 109 Kenia 41 4.00 / 29.41 
15.  Kirsten Tomszak (PSV Woldegk) 8 Angara 11 4.00 / 41.05 
16.  Karolin Weiße (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 110 Kim 239 7.25 / 58.80 
17.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 4 Amanda 224 8.00 / 34.76 
18.  Eleen Steinborn (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 83 Giha 24.75 / 72.40 
      
9/2  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* REI/SEN    
1. P Anne Schumacher (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 131 Little Gone *0.00 / 26.92 
2. P Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 87 Good Magic *0.00 / 28.68 
3. P Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 209 Sziona *0.00 / 29.40 
4. P Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 101 Jara 17 *0.00 / 30.42 
5. P Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) 144 Mephisto 347 *0.00 / 31.14 
6. P Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 166 Petite L'Amour *0.00 / 31.17 
7. P Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) 111 Kiru 2 *0.00 / 31.25 
8. P Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 59 Donna 287 *0.00 / 31.39 
9. P Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) 119 Landfee 43 *0.00 / 32.65 
10. P Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 15 Calix *0.00 / 36.30 
11. P Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 78 Galan 211 *0.00 / 37.26 
12.  Sylvia Völzke (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 143 Menally Stef *4.00 / 27.98 
13.  Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 255 Montanos 2 *4.00 / 29.90 
14.  Yvonne Kleemann (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 82 Gerd 8 *4.00 / 30.97 
15.  Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 207 Susi 771 *4.00 / 45.03 
16.  Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 158 Ophelio 4.00 / 29.82 
17.  Christina Mohr (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 189 Sandrina 22 4.00 / 29.91 
18.  Jan Bentert (RV Pantow/Rügen) 92 Grandezza 159 4.00 / 30.88 
19.  Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) 141 Magnum 45 4.00 / 32.70 
20.  Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) 211 Tommy 186 4.00 / 32.71 
21.  Olga Kasel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 89 Graf-Winton 4.00 / 33.36 
22.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 50 Deus 5 4.00 / 33.80 
23.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 66 Dutchman 35 8.00 / 31.86 
24.  Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 96 Gwen 28 8.00 / 32.20 
25.  Christiane Jahnke (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 67 Dzahan 8.00 / 35.43 
26.  Marina Ritter (RFV Demmin e.V.) 102 Jasnaja 8.00 / 41.02 
27.  Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 139 Lucky 1004 8.50 / 59.67 
28.  Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 140 Macho 80 9.25 / 50.13 
29.  Thomas Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 35 Concordia 29 12.00 / 37.62 
30.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 104 Juna-Jolie 16.00 / 31.14 
31.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 53 Die Dame 5 21.75 / 68.20 
      
10  Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**    
1. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 157 Nordic 27.00 / 28.76 
2. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 256 Jujette 27.00 / 29.32 
3. P Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 66 Dutchman 35 27.00 / 31.51 
4. P Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 136 Loxley 79 27.00 / 31.64 
5. P Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 84 Ginger 202 27.00 / 32.04 
6. P Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 122 Latino 230 27.00 / 32.32 
7. P Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 85 Gladstone 81 27.00 / 32.46 
8. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 154 Namkje 27.00 / 32.57 
9. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 218 Weißdorn 3 27.00 / 33.24 
10. P Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 54 Dogina 27.00 / 33.48 
11.  Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 178 Ramon 309 27.00 / 34.64 
12.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 4 Amanda 224 27.00 / 35.31 
13.  Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 78 Galan 211 27.00 / 38.60 
14.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 116 Krocket 3 25.00 / 41.00 



15.  Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 24 Catch me 15 24.00 / 36.72 
16.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 209 Sziona 23.00 / 45.10 
17.  Eleen Steinborn (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 83 Giha 20.00 / 35.48 
18.  Marijana Ciko (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 3 Amadeus W 5 18.00 / 49.86 
19.  Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 27 Ceres 29 16.00 / 37.76 
20.  Christiane Jahnke (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 67 Dzahan 13.00 / 36.59 
21.  Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 205 Sunday 64 3.00 / 34.66 
22.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 29 Charlin 13 3.00 / 35.31 
23.  Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 2 Amadeus 749 3.00 / 35.59 
24.  Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 98 Hanna WE 2.00 / 32.52 
25.  Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 40 Curley 10 1.00 / 36.88 
26.  Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 179 Rapiet 3 1.00 / 37.37 
      
11/1 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. JUN/JR    
1. P Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 84 Ginger 202 *4.00 / 33.79 
2. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 154 Namkje *4.00 / 34.44 
3. P Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 124 Lawinia 31 *4.00 / 36.04 
4. P Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 4 Amanda 224 *4.00 / 39.96 
5. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 115 Konstantine *8.00 / 31.50 
6. P Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 61 Donna M 3 *8.00 / 43.19 
7.  Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 39 Crosby 39 *14.00 / 49.60 
8.  Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 26 Cecile 13 *17.00 / 48.18 
9.  Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 179 Rapiet 3 *31.00 / 54.32 
10.  Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 174 Quirinus 9 4.00 / 61.71 
11.  Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 117 La Fleur 38 5.00 / 75.29 
12.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 149 Mister Robin 8.00 / 69.29 
13.  Olivia Heidecke (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 14 Cajetto P 14.25 / 80.37 
14.  Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 109 Kenia 41 19.50 / 85.24 
      
11/2 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. REI/SEN    
1. P Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) 90 Granada 264 *0.00 / 31.89 
2. P Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 75 Fun Speed *0.00 / 32.84 
3. P Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 95 Gringo 156 *4.00 / 29.95 
4. P Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 55 Domingo 408 *4.00 / 31.28 
5. P Anne Schumacher (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 131 Little Gone *4.00 / 34.93 
6. P Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 158 Ophelio *4.00 / 36.39 
7. P Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 78 Galan 211 *4.00 / 39.58 
8. P Dana Popiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 159 Oskar 41 *8.00 / 33.68 
9. P Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 101 Jara 17 *8.00 / 43.13 
10. P Jan Bentert (RV Pantow/Rügen) 92 Grandezza 159 *9.00 / 40.60 
11. P Christina Mohr (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 189 Sandrina 22 *9.00 / 40.90 
12. P Yvonne Kleemann (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 82 Gerd 8 4.00 / 57.01 
13. P Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 122 Latino 230 4.00 / 58.18 
14. P Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 15 Calix 4.00 / 58.81 
15.  Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 87 Good Magic 4.00 / 60.76 
16.  Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 166 Petite L'Amour 4.00 / 61.35 
17.  Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 207 Susi 771 4.00 / 61.58 
18.  Jens Labuzinski (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 215 Unkas 52 4.00 / 61.76 
19.  Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 125 Lewinia 2 4.00 / 61.77 
20.  Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 146 Midnight-Flower 4.00 / 62.02 
21.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 203 Spidergirl 4.00 / 62.30 
22.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 192 Santos 712 4.00 / 62.43 
23.  Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) 144 Mephisto 347 4.00 / 62.83 
24.  Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 27 Ceres 29 4.00 / 64.81 
25.  Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 96 Gwen 28 4.00 / 65.81 
26.  Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) 111 Kiru 2 8.00 / 57.48 
27.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 50 Deus 5 8.00 / 62.23 
28.  Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) 141 Magnum 45 8.00 / 63.00 
29.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 9 Antigone 108 12.00 / 58.84 
30.  Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) 119 Landfee 43 12.00 / 59.15 
31.  Christiane Jahnke (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 67 Dzahan 12.00 / 60.64 
32.  Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) 22 Caspar 193 12.25 / 72.27 
33.  Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) 211 Tommy 186 13.75 / 78.28 
34.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 104 Juna-Jolie 16.00 / 58.44 
35.  Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 140 Macho 80 19.50 / 85.29 
36.  Madlen Jaddatz (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 172 Prinz Picasso 2 20.00 / 87.72 
      
12  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L    
1. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 256 Jujette *0.00 / 28.86 
2. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 77 Galactica 22 *0.00 / 29.50 



3. P Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 85 Gladstone 81 *0.00 / 30.95 
4. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lanja 3 *0.00 / 31.49 
5. P Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 72 Fanny 516 *0.00 / 31.53 
6. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 200 Serious *0.00 / 32.11 
7. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 202 Sions-Star *0.00 / 32.61 
8. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 154 Namkje *0.00 / 32.71 
9. P Olivia Heidecke (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 14 Cajetto P *0.00 / 33.03 
10.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 116 Krocket 3 *0.00 / 34.72 
11.  Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 173 Priska B *0.00 / 35.58 
12.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 198 Scott 31 *4.00 / 3.17 
13.  Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 69 Eiswind 17 *4.00 / 31.35 
14.  Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 37 Coralie 6 *4.00 / 31.61 
15.  Paul Kriening (RFV Arkona e.V) 88 Gouliver *4.00 / 32.79 
16.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 208 Sylfika *4.00 / 35.57 
17.  Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 136 Loxley 79 *8.00 / 36.62 
18.  Luise Schwindeler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 171 Polares *11.50 / 58.11 
19.  Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 10 Azteke 3 4.00 / 31.58 
20.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 66 Dutchman 35 4.00 / 33.33 
21.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 216 Urena 7 4.00 / 34.15 
22.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 257 Lorenz 50 4.00 / 34.90 
23.  Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 210 Tinka 25 4.00 / 36.80 
24.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 138 Lucifer 36 4.00 / 38.34 
25.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 120 Landy 5 4.75 / 47.29 
26.  Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 122 Latino 230 8.00 / 39.09 
      
13  Punktespringprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 202 Sions-Star 27.00 / 34.25 
2. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lanja 3 27.00 / 35.62 
3. P Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 209 Sziona 23.00 / 47.93 
4. P Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 61 Donna M 3 21.00 / 32.75 
5. P Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 210 Tinka 25 21.00 / 35.58 
6. P Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 158 Ophelio 9.25 / 60.37 
7. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 154 Namkje 8.50 / 51.36 
8. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 200 Serious 3.00 / 32.82 
9. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 203 Spidergirl 3.00 / 33.25 
10.  Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 117 La Fleur 38 3.00 / 34.28 
11.  Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) 90 Granada 264 3.00 / 34.53 
12.  Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 10 Azteke 3 3.00 / 34.66 
13.  Luise Schwindeler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 171 Polares 3.00 / 35.65 
14.  Dana Popiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 159 Oskar 41 2.00 / 31.21 
15.  Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 146 Midnight-Flower 2.00 / 32.93 
16.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 66 Dutchman 35 1.00 / 30.91 
17.  Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 55 Domingo 408 0.00 / 36.57 
18.  Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) 111 Kiru 2 0.00 / 47.25 
19.  Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) 125 Lewinia 2 0.00 / 70.01 
      
14  Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde    
1. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lanja 3 *0.00 / 29.77 
2. P Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 97 Gydan 2 *4.00 / 28.40 
3. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 77 Galactica 22 *4.00 / 29.80 
4. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 200 Serious *4.00 / 29.95 
5. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 258 Landrover 7 *4.00 / 31.67 
6. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 37 Coralie 6 1.25 / 94.91 
7.  Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 93 Granne 20 4.00 / 80.53 
8.  Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 127 Liera 5 4.00 / 86.24 
9.  Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 202 Sions-Star 4.00 / 86.41 
10.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 257 Lorenz 50 8.00 / 82.68 
11.  Paul Kriening (RFV Arkona e.V) 88 Gouliver 8.00 / 88.66 
12.  Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 72 Fanny 516 9.75 / 96.67 
13.  Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 10 Azteke 3 13.00 / 93.34 
14.  Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 173 Priska B 13.50 / 111.99 
      
15/1 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E6 mit TN KKJSP    
1. P Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 221 Wolke 178 7.80 
2. P Janine Herrmann (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 267 Sally 6.60 
3. P Julia Rochow (RFV Demmin e.V.) 230 Daisy 6.40 
3. P  Berit Michael (RFV Demmin e. V.) 268 Landbaron 6.40 
5. P Maria Wulf (Ritzerower RV) 269 Sir Hamilton 6.30 
6. P Yvonne Anders (RFV Demmin e.V.) 102 Jasnaja 6.20 
7.  Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 11 Bianca 354 5.90 



8.  Jenny Diedrich (RFV Demmin e.V.) 230 Daisy 5.80 
9.  Monique Sturm (RFV Demmin e.V.) 225 Allure Number one 5.40 
9.  Monique Sturm (RFV Demmin e.V.) 232 Dilaro 5.40 
11.  Stefanie Logall (RFV Demmin e.V.) 246 Vinja 5.10 
12.  Stefanie Logall (RFV Demmin e.V.) 228 Celina 5.00 
      
15/2 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E6 ohne TN KKSP    
1. P Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 52 Diane 331 7.70 
2. P Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 7 Andiamo 237 7.60 
3. P Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 151 Mondjego 7.30 
4. P Maria-Christin Hans (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 197 Saxon 7.20 
5. P Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 242 Rocky 1374 7.10 
6. P Lisa Rohloff (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 224 Aladin Junior 7.00 
7.  Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 254 Lümmel 14 6.60 
8.  Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard) 245 Tarella 6.40 
9.  Fanny Voß (RFV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) 233 Domblume 6.30 
10.  Thea-Emily Bartrow (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 238 Kentarie 6.10 
10.  Elisa Rehse (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard) 241 Nikon 6.10 
12.  Sophia Brandt (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 139 Lucky 1004 6.00 
13.  Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 109 Kenia 41 5.90 
13.  Stephanie Stahlberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 201 Sinus 86 5.90 
15.  Florian Villwock (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 236 Heidi 5.70 
16.  Franziska Jaekel (RV Miltzow e.V.) 108 Karat 259 5.60 
17.   Jenny Villwock (RV Rostocker Heide) 266 Fia 5.50 
      
16  Springwettbewerb Kl.E    
1. P Maxi Sauerbaum (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 187 Samantha 103 0.00 / 48.45 
2. P Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 132 Lolita 179 0.00 / 56.53 
3. P Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) 22 Caspar 193 0.00 / 56.83 
4. P Annelie Stülpnagel (RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V) 263 Mona Feda 0.00 / 57.28 
5. P Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 248 Baron 305 0.00 / 59.86 
6. P Karin Schultz (TuV Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 247 Aline-Dorina 0.00 / 60.04 
7.  Anne Bergmann (RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V) 6 Amicus 37 0.75 / 64.64 
8.  Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard) 245 Tarella 1.25 / 66.46 
9.  Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 31 Chilli 4 4.00 / 55.77 
10.  Olga Kasel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 89 Graf-Winton 4.00 / 56.50 
11.  Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 235 Gismo 385 4.00 / 56.60 
12.  Sara Sykora (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 226 Arron 2 4.00 / 61.30 
13.  Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 207 Susi 771 5.25 / 66.49 
14.  Julia Engel (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 224 Aladin Junior 5.25 / 67.00 
15.   Anja Bergmann (RFV St. Laorentios Zerbst) 240 Mary Lou 6.25 / 70.66 
16.  Lisa-Marie Hagen (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 234 Engelsburg 10.50 / 87.46 
17.  Janett Grabbert (RFV Bannemin) 260 Morgenstern 12.00 / 58.98 
18.  Karolin Weiße (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 110 Kim 239 22.52 / 86.38 
      
17  Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR    
1. P  Nico Volkening (RFV Weitenhagen e. V-.) 26 Cecile 13 7.30 
2. P Eleen Steinborn (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 83 Giha 7.00 
3. P  Anja Bergmann (RFV St. Laorentios Zerbst) 240 Mary Lou 6.80 
4. P Maxi Sauerbaum (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 187 Samantha 103 6.70 
5. P Annelie Stülpnagel (RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V) 263 Mona Feda 6.30 
6. P Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 107 Kandahar Cojac 6.00 
7.  Jessica Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 253 Larissa 454 5.90 
8.  Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard) 245 Tarella 5.80 
9.  Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 242 Rocky 1374 5.70 
10.   Sandra Schröder (RFV Weitenhagen e. V.) 132 Lolita 179 5.60 
10.  Julia Engel (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 224 Aladin Junior 5.60 
12.   Ariane Päplow (RFV Meesiger e. V.) 264 Glücksprinz 4.80 
13.  Anne Bergmann (RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V) 6 Amicus 37 0.00 
13.  Lisa-Marie Hagen (RFV Jarmen e.V.06) 234 Engelsburg 0.00 
13.  Janett Grabbert (RFV Bannemin) 260 Morgenstern 0.00 
13.  Hermann Jahns (RV Warsow e.V.) 262 Gronda 0.00 


